

My Three Sons CC, Inc - Service Agreement

This service agreement is between _		and My Three Sons CC Inc, effective
start date	for the address located at	
	This is a month to	month agreement. Your service is defined by
the plan you elect to enter into. Any	deviation must be jointly agreed upon and	an amendment will be executed. Your plan
antiona are listed below. Plan deseri	ntiona ara available an aur Maintananaa B	age of our website. Disease pick the plan that

options are listed below. Plan descriptions are available on our Maintenance Page of our website. Please pick the plan that meets your needs.

Maintenance Plans

- 1. Basic Plan
- 2. Standard Plan
- 3. Premium Plan

Service Guidelines:

All service payments must be received prior to the 5th of each month after the billing cycle to ensure no interruption in service. All payments received after the 5th of each month will be charged an additional 10% late fee prior to service being reinstated.

This is a month to month agreement and if for any reason you are not satisfied you can terminate your service without any further obligations.

We are very aware of the unpredictable weather experienced here in our area, especially during the raining season. We will try our best to accommodate all of our clients. Unfortunately, we cannot do anything about acts of nature. Our rain policy is as follows: All service will stop during heavy rain; in the event of rain you will be moved back a day to allow any interruption with service from affected clients. In the event of a natural disaster all service will be suspended until authorities allow travel to be permitted.

We thank you for your business and look forward to servicing your lawn care needs! Please don't hesitate to contact us with any questions.

 Phone Number
 Email:

 Customer Name – Print
 Customer Signature

 Date
 My Three Sons CC, Inc

 Rev-May 2020
 My Three Sons CC, Inc

 P.O. Box 607773, Orlando FL 32860 407-309-0000
 www.mythreesonsccinc.com mythreesonsccinc@gmail.com